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*57:42 4 w

*81:01, 81:03-81:06 2 3

C*02:60 9 10 14

C*04:77 5 8 16

C*07:38:01-07:38:02 5

C*07:294 12 14

Length of spec. PCR product(s)’ § g E g § S g o |2 § § a § § § §
0N o wm|wmln n o | 1D
MIEIEIRE 3 Q9




Well No.

0 |285

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Specific Reaction

1st match: B*

2nd match: B*

Control Reaction

Failed Controls

False Positive

False Negative




